
For more information,
please contact memberships@titibatu.com

Membership Rates

Day Pass Adult
Day Pass Child

Entry + Gym Pass

Day Pass - Skate Only Adult
Day Pass - Skate Only Child

Day Pass - Basket Only Adult
Day Pass - Basket Only Child

Weekly Pass Adult
Weekly Pass Child
 
Monthly Adult
Monthly Child
 
3 Month Adult
3 Month Child
 
12 Month Adult
12 Month Child

150K
100K

250K

75K
50K

75K
50K

600K 
 360K

 
 1.0M 
 720K 

 
 2.4M
 1.8M

8.4M
6.0M

1.0M 
 720K 

 
800K 

 600K

700K
500K

Rate (IDR)

75K
50K

75K

F&B Credit Average per Month
Rate

* No entrance fee required to dine at Titi Batu Restaurant
* Entrance fee applies to those who wish to use our facilities
* All prices are non-refundable
* Membership is personal to the member and is non-transferable
* KTP or KITAP receives 20% o� (non-promotions only)
* KITAS receives 10% o� (non-promotions only)
* Child rate apply to age : 4-16yrs
* Family Rate applies to a minimum of 3 family members purchasing membership at the same time to recieve 10% discount.
* All memberships have access to all facilities including Fitness Gym.
* Entry Pass is for a one-time entry for the specified day. No in and out privileges.
* Entry Pass for Fitness Gym requires Entry + Gym Pass.
* Food Credit is only valid for the day of entry.
* Skate Only Pass excludes other facilities. Must bring own Skate Board / In-Line / Scooter to buy pass.
* Access to the Gym, Sauna, Cold Plunge and Steam are only for Adult. 

Annual Membership Benefits

Jl. Cempaka, Kumbuh, Mas, Ubud      +62 811-3817-755      info@titibatu.com
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Access to all facilities
10% o� classes/lessons
10% o� Special events 
10% o� Spa treatments
Members Guest entry 20% o�.  
2 x Free day passes for Guest

•
•
•
•
•
•

Special Promotions
Priority Sport Booking 
Priority Booking of Sun Beds 
Priority Class Bookings
Dedicated Faster Internet Services
2 x Hold (up to 3 months each)

•
•
•
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•


