Membership Rates



	Rate (IDR)	F&B Credit	Average per Month Rate
Day Pass Adult Day Pass Child	150K 100K	75K 50K	
Entry + Gym Pass	250K	75K	
Day Pass - Skate Only Adult Day Pass - Skate Only Child	75K 50K		
Day Pass - Basket Only Adult Day Pass - Basket Only Child	75K 50K		
Weekly Pass Adult Weekly Pass Child	600K 360K		
Monthly Adult Monthly Child	1.0M 720K		1.0M 720K
3 Month Adult 3 Month Child	2.4M 1.8M		800K 600K
12 Month Adult 12 Month Child	8.4M 6.0M		700K 500K

- * No entrance fee required to dine at Titi Batu Restaurant
- * Entrance fee applies to those who wish to use our facilities
- * All prices are non-refundable
- * Membership is personal to the member and is non-transferable
- * KTP or KITAP receives 20% off (non-promotions only)
- * KITAS receives 10% off (non-promotions only)
- * Child rate apply to age : 4-16yrs
- * Family Rate applies to a minimum of 3 family members purchasing membership at the same time to recieve 10% discount.
- * All memberships have access to all facilities including Fitness Gym.
- * Entry Pass is for a one-time entry for the specified day. No in and out privileges.
- * Entry Pass for Fitness Gym requires Entry + Gym Pass.
- * Food Credit is only valid for the day of entry.
- * Skate Only Pass excludes other facilities. Must bring own Skate Board / In-Line / Scooter to buy pass.
- * Access to the Gym, Sauna, Cold Plunge and Steam are only for Adult.

Annual Membership Benefits

- Access to all facilities
- 10% off classes/lessons
- 10% off Special events
- 10% off Spa treatments
- Members Guest entry 20% off.
- 2 x Free day passes for Guest

- Special Promotions
- Priority Sport Booking
- Priority Booking of Sun Beds
- Priority Class Bookings
- Dedicated Faster Internet Services
- 2 x Hold (up to 3 months each)

For more information, please contact memberships@titibatu.com